dimensions

Dorus bench

custom sizes on request
WxDxH

160 x 42 x 45
180 x 42 x 45
200 x 42 x 45
220 x 42 x 45
240 x 42 x 45

DORUS bench

design: Gjalt Pilat, 1998

light elm

1.319
1.368
1.613
1.684
1.750

oak

1.424
1.478
1.742
1.818
1.890

walnut

1.638
1.699
2.004
2.091
2173

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

« thickness of seat 4 cm

« the leg of a Dorus table is 8,8 x 8,8 cm

« also see: Dorus table

« The finishing options are according to

« the solid wood samples such as

« presented in the current sample box.

+ The prices are the same for all finishes;
soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant

lacquer and color lacquer.
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