## **DORUS** bench

design: Gjalt Pilat, 1998

## prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

## custom sizes on request

WxDxH	light elm
160 x 42 x 45	1.319
180 x 42 x 45	1.368
200 x 42 x 45	1.613
220 x 42 x 45	1.684
240 x 42 x 45	1.750
	160 x 42 x 45 180 x 42 x 45 200 x 42 x 45 220 x 42 x 45

oak	walnut
1.424	1.638
1.478	1.699
1.742	2.004
1.818	2.091
1.890	2.173

## key features / additional prices

- thickness of seat 4 cm
- the leg of a Dorus table is 8,8 x 8,8 cm
- also see: Dorus table
- The finishing options are according to
- the solid wood samples such as
- presented in the current sample box.

• The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer.

